
Suzie's Trio Swiss up to game 3 
Place Bowler(s) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Points Scratch Total 

1 
Michael Yost / Katie
Blackford / Jimmy
Yost 

5 
(771) 

5 
(690) 

4 
(640) 

1 
(671) 

1 
(641) 

1 
(689) 

2 
(668) 

3 
(646) 14 1867 2101 

2 
Debbie Wharton /
Julie Tuttle / Jason
Beecroft 

5 
(737) 

4.5 
(785) 

1 
(595) 

4 
(674) 

4 
(699) 

5 
(685) 

2 
(723) 

1 
(664) 10.5 1730 2117 

3 
Hien (Andy) Nguyen
/ Vu Nguyen /
Anthony Duong 

4 
(674) 

4 
(709) 

2 
(600) 

5 
(696) 

4 
(652) 

0 
(564) 

3 
(678) 

1 
(727) 10 1731 1983 

4 
John Rogers / Rick
Thaanum / Craig
Telfer 

3 
(633) 

4 
(677) 

3 
(624) 

0 
(645) 

1 
(638) 

4 
(602) 

1 
(596) 

2 
(705) 10 1460 1934 

5 
Tom Hayden / John
Bristol / Matt
Buchholz 

5 
(692) 

0.5 
(648) 

4 
(706) 

1 
(601) 

1 
(696) 

1 
(668) 

5 
(723) 

3 
(775) 9.5 1821 2046 

6 David Wilson / Ryan
Delap / Kevin Hong 

5 
(755) 

0 
(597) 

4 
(691) 

4 
(621) 

4 
(754) 

4 
(763) 

3 
(725) 

4 
(710) 9 1908 2043 

7 
Bruce Springer /
Eddy Gorall / Alan
Vancleeve 

2 
(628) 

3 
(682) 

4 
(645) 

4 
(726) 

1 
(675) 

5 
(682) 

2 
(673) 

4 
(701) 9 1862 1955 

8 
Sean Brady / Chilly
Cole / Kat
Holman-Smith 

0 
(670) 

4 
(680) 

3 
(668) 

1 
(626) 

1.5 
(731) 

1 
(577) 

4 
(575) 

4 
(636) 7 1550 2018 

9 
Carl Nichols / John
Young / Tony
Clawson 

5 
(597) 

1 
(648) 

1 
(633) 

3 
(746) 

4 
(664) 

0 
(632) 

5 
(710) 

2 
(618) 7 1764 1878 

10 
Pam Buchholz /
Mitch Buchholz /
William Buchholz 

0 
(517) 

5 
(640) 

2 
(632) 

2 
(739) 

1 
(661) 

1 
(535) 

1 
(609) 

2 
(572) 7 1486 1789 

11 
Patrick Meek / Nick
Paredes / Ronnie
Mattson 

0 
(641) 

5 
(724) 

1 
(682) 

3 
(716) 

4 
(712) 

5 
(754) 

3 
(693) 

4 
(790) 6 1882 2047 

12 Terry Massart / Bob
Burke / Steve Clark 

1 
(561) 

1 
(642) 

4 
(695) 

2 
(702) 

4 
(599) 

0 
(595) 

0 
(559) 

1 
(595) 6 1550 1898 

13 
Kimee Wagstaff /
Rob Lafeen / Chris
Hicks 

4 
(606) 

1 
(635) 

1 
(607) 

1 
(545) 

1 
(526) 

3 
(644) 

4 
(713) 

1 
(529) 6 1620 1848 
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14 Carla Rivera / Ed
Berg / Dan Grass 

1 
(643) 

2 
(681) 

1 
(646) 

4 
(643) 

3.5 
(738) 

4 
(703) 

4 
(652) 

1 
(658) 4 1610 1970 

15 
Charles Brooks /
Danny Guzman /
James Jones 

0 
(560) 

0 
(550) 

3 
(590) 

3 
(595) 

4 
(610) 

4 
(614) 

0 
(603) 

4 
(625) 3 1178 1700 

16 
Princess Alot / Jason
McReynolds / Jesse
A McReynolds 

0 
(456) 

0 
(575) 

2 
(575) 

2 
(567) 

1 
(544) 

2 
(586) 

1 
(508) 

3 
(580) 2 1312 1606 
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